

MONTICELLOAM, LLC Closes \$32 Million in Bridge Financing for Multifamily Property in Heber City, Utah

MONTICELLOAM, LLC announced the closing of a \$32,000,000 floating-rate bridge loan for a multifamily community in in Heber City, UT.

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES,
October 16, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -MONTICELLOAM, LLC ("MonticelloAM")
announced today the closing of a
\$32,000,000 floating-rate senior bridge
loan for a multifamily community in
Heber City, UT, approximately 12 miles
south of Park City.



The Springs at Coyote Ridge

A firm affiliate provided the \$32,000,000 bridge loan to the

sponsor, Thrive Development, originated by MonticelloAM Director JB Bowers. The Springs at Coyote Ridge, the Property, is a 93-unit townhome-style multifamily development. The purpose of the bridge loan is to refinance the Property, allowing time to complete lease-up and increase rents to qualify for permanent financing. The floating-rate bridge loan includes a 24-month initial term with extensions and full-term interest only.

JB Bowers added, "Thrive Development has done an amazing job with the development and initial lease-up of The Springs at Coyote Ridge. At MonticelloAM, we were thrilled NorthMarq provided us an opportunity to partner with Thrive on a short-term, non-recourse solution while the sponsor finalizes remaining leasing and stabilization."

"We couldn't be more excited to have partnered with Thrive Development and the NorthMarq Salt Lake team on this transaction. We believe Heber City has amazing growth potential and the Thrive team has developed an excellent product for the market. The Springs at Coyote Ridge development fits perfectly with MonticelloAM's multifamily bridge loan program and we look forward to working with the Thrive and NorthMarq teams again in the future," remarks Eric Baum, head of MonticelloAM's Multifamily team.

Anthony Sorrentino MONTICELLOAM, LLC asorrentino@monticelloam.com



JB Bowers, MONTICELLOAM, LLC Director



Eric Baum, MONTICELLOAM, LLC Senior Managing Director

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/749057064

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.